
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP000354 CARRETER CLAPERA, VICENS 7,7 8 4,5 38 46
2 ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS 0,5 1 (+)0,1 38 39
3 ACPP001130 JIMENEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6 37 34
4 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 37 32
5 ACPP025610 MARTIN JIMENEZ, BRAULIO 3 3 2,4 36 39
6 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA 0,3 0 0,3 36 36
7 ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 36 35
8 ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 36 35
9 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 4,3 4 3,7 35 39
10 ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,3 1 1,3 35 36
11 ACPP028166 AYMERICH GONZALEZ, JAUME 4,7 5 4,1 34 39
12 ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 3 3 2,8 34 37
13 ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,7 (+)6 (+)5,5 34 28
14 ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 6,1 6 5,3 33 38
15 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,9 5 4,5 33 38
16 ACPP027580 CARRIO MESTRES, FERRAN 4,5 5 4,1 33 38
17 ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARL 0,6 1 0,6 33 34
18 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN5,7 6 5,1 32 38
19 ACPP024991 BURILLO NAVARRO, ARNAU 0,4 0 0,4 32 32
20 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 32 31
21 ACPP027555 CORBACHO CHAVES, CELESTINO 9,8 10 7,8 31 41
22 ACPP011382 BURILLO MATAS, LLUIS XAVIER 3,5 4 3,5 31 35
23 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,3 3 3,3 31 34
24 ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 2,7 3 2,7 31 34
25 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 2,3 2 2,3 31 33
26 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 0,7 1 0,7 31 32
27 ACPP023319 MONTAGUT ALMAZAN, JAVIER 0,6 1 0,6 31 32
28 ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 3,9 4 3,9 30 34
29 ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 3,7 4 3,7 29 33
30 ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,3 29 29
31 ACPP027897 FERRER MARSAL, RICARDO 7,8 8 7,8 28 36
32 ACPP011776 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, ANTONIO 7,3 7 7,3 28 34
33 ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 6,5 7 6,5 28 35
34 ACPP019795 ELENA LOPEZ, CARLOS 4,7 5 4,7 28 32
35 ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 4 4 4 28 32
36 ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,4 3 3,6 28 30
37 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 11,2 11 10,4 27 38
38 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 11 11 10,6 27 37
39 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,1 5 5,1 27 32
40 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, ANTONI 3,9 4 3,9 27 31
41 ACPP024691 NOGUE LOPEZ, RAIMON 3,2 3 3,4 27 29
42 ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI (+)0,1 0 0,1 27 27
43 ACPP003565 GARCIA CALLEJA, DAVID 7,6 8 7,6 26 34
44 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 7,4 7 7,4 26 33
45 ACPP005032 SORIA SORIA, DANIEL 6,4 6 6,4 26 31
46 ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 6 6 6 26 32
47 ACPP008729 MATA TARRES, XAVIER 3,6 4 3,8 26 30
48 ACPP028838 ROVIRA VIDAL, ALEX 3 3 3,2 26 29
49 ACPP028086 MESTRES RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER 12,1 12 11,7 25 37
50 ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 7,5 8 7,5 25 33
51 ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V7,4 7 7,4 25 32
52 ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 6,7 7 6,7 25 31
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53 ACPP019702 CLIMENT GAVALDA, JOSE MARIA 5,3 5 5,5 25 30
54 ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,1 5 5,3 25 29
55 ACPP002065 MURILLO BENITEZ, CLEMENTE 4,9 5 5,1 25 30
56 ACPP027802 CERVERA GARCIA, NESTOR ANIBA 1,6 2 1,8 25 27
57 ACPP029371 DE SOUZA , MATEUS 11,9 12 11,9 24 34
58 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 9,8 10 9,8 24 34
59 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 9,1 9 9,1 24 33
60 ACPP026530 SOLE PUJOL, JOAN 7,2 7 7,2 24 31
61 ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 5,9 6 6,1 24 30
62 ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 16,4 16 15,2 23 38
63 ACPP000926 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUE 12,9 13 12,9 23 36
64 ACPP028455 HERRERA FIGUERA, ROGER 17 17 15,8 22 38
65 ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 11,9 12 11,9 22 31
66 ACPP027454 MOLI SANZ, MARC 11,4 11 11,4 22 31
67 ACPP024440 VICHINO SAMPER, EDUARDO LLUIS8,2 8 8,4 22 30
68 ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 0,8 1 1 22 23
69 1 CORTES BOJ, JOAQUIN 0 0 0,2 21 21
70 ACPP026565 MONTALVO MOLINA, MANUEL 11,2 11 11,4 20 30
71 ACPP016001 LOPEZ LARDIES, GABRIEL 8,8 9 9 20 28
72 ACPP026157 LORENTE VIDAL, IVAN 4,2 4 4,4 20 23
73 ACPP029639 NETO MARTORI, JOSE MARIA 16,8 17 16,8 19 35
74 ACPP028793 ALTET MITJANS, XAVIER 13,9 14 13,9 19 33
75 ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 12,8 13 12,8 19 32
76 ACPP018391 SIGURDSSON *, FREYR 11,4 11 11,6 19 29
77 ACPP024437 AMSELEM AMSELEM, CARLOS 13,8 14 13,8 18 31
No presentadoACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 20,1 20 20,1 -- --
No presentadoACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 14,4 14 14,4 -- --
No presentadoACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,6 3 2,6 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 35 34
2 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 34 34
3 ACPP000607 AHUMADA DIAZ, ANA MARIA 2,5 3 2,5 32 35
4 ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 12,3 12 12,3 25 36
5 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 12,5 13 12,5 22 35
6 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 7 7 7,2 22 28
7 ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 11 11 11 21 31
8 ACPP029640 COMPANY SOLER, JUDIT 14,4 14 14,6 17 30
9 ACPP012477 VIDAL ORTEGA, MARIA TERESA 14,4 14 14,6 17 30
10 ACPP027715 OLIVELLA VALLES, NURIA 18,6 19 18,6 14 32
11 ACPP029614 BERGER , MERCEDES 18 18 18,2 13 28
No presentadoACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,1 5 5,1 -- --
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 12,3 12 12,3 25 36
2 ACPP000607 AHUMADA DIAZ, ANA MARIA 2,5 3 2,5 32 35
3 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 12,5 13 12,5 22 35
4 ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 35 34
5 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 34 34
6 ACPP027715 OLIVELLA VALLES, NURIA 18,6 19 18,6 14 32
7 ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 11 11 11 21 31
8 ACPP029640 COMPANY SOLER, JUDIT 14,4 14 14,6 17 30
9 ACPP012477 VIDAL ORTEGA, MARIA TERESA 14,4 14 14,6 17 30
10 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 7 7 7,2 22 28
11 ACPP029614 BERGER , MERCEDES 18 18 18,2 13 28
No presentadoACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,1 5 5,1 -- --
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP000354 CARRETER CLAPERA, VICENS 7,7 8 4,5 38 46
2 ACPP027555 CORBACHO CHAVES, CELESTINO 9,8 10 7,8 31 41
3 ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS 0,5 1 (+)0,1 38 39
4 ACPP025610 MARTIN JIMENEZ, BRAULIO 3 3 2,4 36 39
5 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 4,3 4 3,7 35 39
6 ACPP028166 AYMERICH GONZALEZ, JAUME 4,7 5 4,1 34 39
7 ACPP027580 CARRIO MESTRES, FERRAN 4,5 5 4,1 33 38
8 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,9 5 4,5 33 38
9 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN5,7 6 5,1 32 38
10 ACPP001975 CORTES GUERRA, NICOLAS 6,1 6 5,3 33 38
11 ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 3 3 2,8 34 37
12 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA 0,3 0 0,3 36 36
13 ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,3 1 1,3 35 36
14 ACPP027897 FERRER MARSAL, RICARDO 7,8 8 7,8 28 36
15 ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 36 35
16 ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 36 35
17 ACPP011382 BURILLO MATAS, LLUIS XAVIER 3,5 4 3,5 31 35
18 ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 6,5 7 6,5 28 35
19 ACPP001130 JIMENEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6 37 34
20 ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARL 0,6 1 0,6 33 34
21 ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 2,7 3 2,7 31 34
22 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,3 3 3,3 31 34
23 ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 3,9 4 3,9 30 34
24 ACPP011776 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, ANTONIO 7,3 7 7,3 28 34
25 ACPP003565 GARCIA CALLEJA, DAVID 7,6 8 7,6 26 34
26 ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 9,8 10 9,8 24 34
27 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 2,3 2 2,3 31 33
28 ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 3,7 4 3,7 29 33
29 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 7,4 7 7,4 26 33
30 ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 7,5 8 7,5 25 33
31 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 9,1 9 9,1 24 33
32 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 37 32
33 ACPP024991 BURILLO NAVARRO, ARNAU 0,4 0 0,4 32 32
34 ACPP023319 MONTAGUT ALMAZAN, JAVIER 0,6 1 0,6 31 32
35 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 0,7 1 0,7 31 32
36 ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 4 4 4 28 32
37 ACPP019795 ELENA LOPEZ, CARLOS 4,7 5 4,7 28 32
38 ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,1 5 5,1 27 32
39 ACPP007995 ARIÑO BOLUÑA, LLUIS 6 6 6 26 32
40 ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V7,4 7 7,4 25 32
41 ACPP019764 MASACHS GONZALEZ, JOSEP (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 32 31
42 ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, ANTONI 3,9 4 3,9 27 31
43 ACPP005032 SORIA SORIA, DANIEL 6,4 6 6,4 26 31
44 ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 6,7 7 6,7 25 31
45 ACPP026530 SOLE PUJOL, JOAN 7,2 7 7,2 24 31
46 ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,4 3 3,6 28 30
47 ACPP008729 MATA TARRES, XAVIER 3,6 4 3,8 26 30
48 ACPP002065 MURILLO BENITEZ, CLEMENTE 4,9 5 5,1 25 30
49 ACPP019702 CLIMENT GAVALDA, JOSE MARIA 5,3 5 5,5 25 30
50 ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 5,9 6 6,1 24 30
51 ACPP024440 VICHINO SAMPER, EDUARDO LLUIS8,2 8 8,4 22 30
52 ACPP021641 GARCIA MORENO, FEDERICO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,3 29 29
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53 ACPP028838 ROVIRA VIDAL, ALEX 3 3 3,2 26 29
54 ACPP024691 NOGUE LOPEZ, RAIMON 3,2 3 3,4 27 29
55 ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,1 5 5,3 25 29
56 ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,7 (+)6 (+)5,5 34 28
57 ACPP016001 LOPEZ LARDIES, GABRIEL 8,8 9 9 20 28
58 ACPP027876 EZEQUIEL SALARICH, JORDI (+)0,1 0 0,1 27 27
59 ACPP027802 CERVERA GARCIA, NESTOR ANIBA 1,6 2 1,8 25 27
60 ACPP001072 CORDERO FERRERO, MAXIMIANO 0,8 1 1 22 23
61 ACPP026157 LORENTE VIDAL, IVAN 4,2 4 4,4 20 23
62 1 CORTES BOJ, JOAQUIN 0 0 0,2 21 21
No presentadoACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,6 3 2,6 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 11,2 11 10,4 27 38
2 ACPP022264 GRAU RIVERO, JOSE VICENTE 16,4 16 15,2 23 38
3 ACPP028455 HERRERA FIGUERA, ROGER 17 17 15,8 22 38
4 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 11 11 10,6 27 37
5 ACPP028086 MESTRES RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER 12,1 12 11,7 25 37
6 ACPP000926 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUE 12,9 13 12,9 23 36
7 ACPP029639 NETO MARTORI, JOSE MARIA 16,8 17 16,8 19 35
8 ACPP029371 DE SOUZA , MATEUS 11,9 12 11,9 24 34
9 ACPP028793 ALTET MITJANS, XAVIER 13,9 14 13,9 19 33
10 ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 12,8 13 12,8 19 32
11 ACPP027454 MOLI SANZ, MARC 11,4 11 11,4 22 31
12 ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 11,9 12 11,9 22 31
13 ACPP024437 AMSELEM AMSELEM, CARLOS 13,8 14 13,8 18 31
14 ACPP026565 MONTALVO MOLINA, MANUEL 11,2 11 11,4 20 30
15 ACPP018391 SIGURDSSON *, FREYR 11,4 11 11,6 19 29
No presentadoACPP002498 PIÑOL VIVES, RAMON 14,4 14 14,4 -- --
No presentadoACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 20,1 20 20,1 -- --
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